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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto Powder Mill Rd 1.7

0.8 → Right Turn right onto MD‐197 S 2.5
2.1 → Right Turn right onto Old Laurel Bowie Rd 4.6
1.3 → Right Slight right onto Maple Ave 5.9
0.4 → Right Turn right onto 9th St/Lanham Severn Rd 6.3
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Springfield Rd 7.7
3.4 → Right Turn right onto Powder Mill Rd 11.1
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Scarlet Tanager Loop 12.4





NatlWildlife_30        30.9 miles 

Leg Dir Type Notes Total 

→ Right Turn right onto Powder Mill Rd 1.7 

0.8 → Right Turn right onto MD-197 S 2.5 

4.4 ← Left Sharp left onto Race Track Rd 6.9 

1.0 ← Left Turn left toward Washington, Baltimore and Annapolis Trail/WB&A Trail 7.9 

0.1 ← Left Sharp left onto Washington, Baltimore and Annapolis Trail/WB&A Trail 7.9 

4.1 → Right Slight right to stay on Washington, Baltimore and Annapolis Trail/WB&A Trail 12.1 

0.5 → Right Turn right to stay on Washington, Baltimore and Annapolis Trail/WB&A Trail 12.6 

************ REST STOP ************* 

0.2 → Right Turn right onto Electric Ave 12.8 

0.2 → Right Turn right onto Glenn Dale Rd 13.0 

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Washington, Baltimore and Annapolis Trail/WB&A Trail 13.0 

0.0 ← Left Turn left to stay on Washington, Baltimore and Annapolis Trail/WB&A Trail 13.0 

1.3 ← Left Turn left toward Daisy Ln 14.3 

0.0 → Right Turn right onto Daisy Ln 14.3 

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Hillmeade Rd 14.4 

1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Prospect Hill Rd 15.5 

1.0 → Right Turn right onto Glenn Dale Blvd 16.5 

0.6 → Right Turn right onto Lanham Severn Rd 17.1 

1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Springfield Rd 18.2 

1.6 ← Left Turn left onto Beaver Dam Rd 19.7 

4.8 → Right Turn right onto MD-201 N 24.5 

0.3 → Right Turn right onto Powder Mill Rd 24.8 

4.7 → Right Turn right onto Scarlet Tanager Loop 29.5 
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